Product Data Sheet

UPPER GASKET SET 431204

Description: UPPER GASKET SET

SKU: 431204

OEM: 1817254C96

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE GASKETS, O-
RINGS & GASKET SETS

UPC Code: 193807056872

Sell Pack: 1EA

Weight: 3.75LBS
W Package Dimensions (LxWxH): 38 x 13 x 2 inches

Warranty: 2 Years

o ' T-T-T-X-X)
00Q0Q0

Upper Gasket Set
Year: 1977-1993 International DT466 Truck Engine application

E-Catalog Pages:

Catalog Page Description

CHART International Engine 2019
Rebuild Kit Breakdown - DT-466 (Early to 1993)
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UPPER GASKET SET

Figure
Having
No
Illustration

International Engine 2019
Gasket Sets - DT-466 (Early to 1993)

431204

Consists Of:

431204-150

431204-151

431204-152

1819547C1

N/A

N/A
N/A

Description Quantity
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1
INJECTOR ORINGS 1

KIT EXHAUST

TURBO KIT

Component Of:

SKU
466101-001

466101-003

466101-007

466101-009

466101-011

466101-014

466101-002

466101-006

466101-008

466101-010

466101-013

466101-015

Description
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
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466101-016
466102-001

466102-002
466102-003
466102-004
466102-005
466102-006
466102-007
466102-008
466102-009
466102-010
466102-011
466102-012
466102-013
466102-014
466102-015
466102-016
466105-001
466105-006
466105-007
466105-010
466105-011
466105-014
466105-016
466106-001
466106-006
466106-007
466106-010
466106-011
466106-016
466108-001
466108-011
466122-001
466122-006
466122-011
466122-016

466102-001HP

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE ENGINE KIT

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
REBUILD ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

431204

Cross Reference:
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UPPER GASKET SET 431204

Manufacturer OEM Number

NAVISTAR 1808973
NAVISTAR 1817254
NAVISTAR 1817254C91
NAVISTAR 1817254C92
NAVISTAR 1817254C93
NAVISTAR 1817254C95
NAVISTAR 1817254C96
NAVISTAR 1817254C94
NAVISTAR 1815116
NAVISTAR 1815116C91
NAVISTAR 1815116C92
NAVISTAR 1815116C93
MACK 4333-1815116C92
MACK 4333-1815116C93
NAVISTAR 1808973C91
NAVISTAR 1808973C92
NAVISTAR 1808973C93
NAVISTAR 1808973C94
NAVISTAR 1808973C95
NAVISTAR 1808973C96
NAVISTAR 674398C91
NAVISTAR 674398
NAVISTAR 674398C92
NAVISTAR 674398C93
NAVISTAR 674398C94
NAVISTAR 674398C95
NAVISTAR 674398C96
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Find more PAI products on our website. Looking for replacement engine parts? Visit our website.


https://www.carid.com/pai/
https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html



