**Product Data Sheet** 

## **UPPER GASKET SET**

### 431204



**Description: UPPER GASKET SET** 

SKU: 431204 OEM: 1817254C96 **ENGINE PARTS Product Group:** 

**Product Class:** ENGINE GASKETS, O-**RINGS & GASKET SETS** 

**UPC Code:** 193807056872

Sell Pack: 1 EA 3.75 LBS Weight:

Package Dimensions (LxWxH): 38 x 13 x 2 inches

Warranty: 2 Years

### **Details:**

**Upper Gasket Set** 

Year: 1977-1993 International DT466 Truck Engine application

# **E-Catalog Pages: Catalog Page** Description **International Engine 2019** CHART Rebuild Kit Breakdown - DT-466 (Early to 1993)

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page 1 of 4

**Product Data Sheet** 

# **UPPER GASKET SET**

431204



**International Engine 2019** Gasket Sets - DT-466 (Early to 1993)

Consists Of:							
SKU	OEM	Image	Description	Quantity			
<u>431205</u>	1819547C1		CYLINDER HEAD GASKET	1			
431204-150	N/A	000000	INJECTOR ORINGS	1			
431204-151	N/A		KIT EXHAUST	1			
431204-152	N/A		TURBO KIT	1			

Component Of:					
SKU	Image	Description			
<u>466101-001</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-002</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-003</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-006</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-007</u>		REBUILD ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-008</u>		REBUILD ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-009</u>		REBUILD ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-010</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-011</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-013</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-014</u>		ENGINE KIT			
<u>466101-015</u>		ENGINE KIT			

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page 2 of 4

# **UPPER GASKET SET**

431204

<u>466101-016</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-001</u>	ENGINE KIT
466102-001HP	HIGH PERFORMANCE ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-002</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-003</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-004</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-005</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-006</u>	ENGINE KIT
466102-007	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-008</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-009</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-010</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-011</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-012</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-013</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-014</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-015</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466102-016</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-001</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-006</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-007</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-010</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-011</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-014</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466105-016</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466106-001</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466106-006</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466106-007</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466106-010</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466106-011</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466106-016</u>	REBUILD ENGINE KIT
<u>466108-001</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466108-011</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466122-001</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466122-006</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466122-011</u>	ENGINE KIT
<u>466122-016</u>	ENGINE KIT

### **Cross Reference:**

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page 3 of 4

# **UPPER GASKET SET**

431204

Manufacturer	OEM Number	
Manufacturer	OEM Number	
NAVISTAR	1808973	
NAVISTAR	1817254	
NAVISTAR	1817254C91	
NAVISTAR	1817254C92	
NAVISTAR	1817254C93	
NAVISTAR	1817254C95	
NAVISTAR	1817254C96	
NAVISTAR	1817254C94	
NAVISTAR	1815116	
NAVISTAR	1815116C91	
NAVISTAR	1815116C92	
NAVISTAR	1815116C93	
MACK	4333-1815116C92	
MACK	4333-1815116C93	
NAVISTAR	1808973C91	
NAVISTAR	1808973C92	
NAVISTAR	1808973C93	
NAVISTAR	1808973C94	
NAVISTAR	1808973C95	
NAVISTAR	1808973C96	
NAVISTAR	674398C91	
NAVISTAR	674398	
NAVISTAR	674398C92	
NAVISTAR	674398C93	
NAVISTAR	674398C94	
NAVISTAR	674398C95	
NAVISTAR	674398C96	

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.